Air Passengers by Type and Nationality of Operator April 2015

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMBRIDGE
CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES

CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

DURHAM TEES VALLEY
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD
LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
LYDD

MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

Total Terminal
and Transit
Passengers

3180523
6 145 379
347 167
989 729
74 506
1900 625

12 637 929

298 203
699

222 410
340 708
2516
32
771483
3068
52 877
536 549
177

704

57 138
22 875
55 662
1539
12 230
362 412
927 707
60 348
665 137
1071
16 858
59 376
2417
8781
12 761
2990
265 446
337
366 865
41
1724 804
331170
19 115
32385
63 845

Scheduled Services -------

UK

<---- Operators ---->
Terminal Transit
2178 046 370
3342 416 -
182 294 -
481 473 14
66 372 -
231 480 2
6 482 081 386
153 636 -
699 -
174 786 -
327 649 189
2516 -
294 109 -
6 075 -
335031 1
704 -
6 164 7
1499 31
2530 22
91 745 345
556 688 -
48 416 -
420 676 94
2588 73
59 234 142
2393 24
8781 -
11 802 959
2990 -
160 656 523
334 -
199 522 138
41 -
726 703 230
203 119 308
18 874 241
9393 -

Other EU
<---- Operators ---->
Terminal Transit

275 484 99
973 901 -
123 895 -
469 322 -
6872 -
1622 405 3

3471879 102

65 554 -
47 354 -
3518 -

283 463 145
1066 -
37777 -
174 145 7
177

34 365 -
22 875 -
35122 -
8996 -
229784 179
313 300 -
140 014 -
1071 -
10 131 -

102 692 -

165912 516
536 918 -
65 602 -
12 443 -
63 605 -

Other Overseas
<---- Operators ---->

Terminal Transit
492 496 125
1825 803 1869
40978 -
19 423 -
1182 -

25 828 1
2405710 1995
9427 -
4692 -
105 886 165
46 017 -
53 394 -

- 185

256 796 2 865
21031 -

Charter Flights

Table 8

UK
<---- Operators ---->
Terminal Transit

223933 -
1347 -

15 007 7
20 379 -

260 666 7

195 568 273
40 345 -

7572 -

Other EU

<---- Operators ---->

Terminal

7792

2787
280

10 861

158
270
653
2759

a1
1680

354
1436

288

2710
604

525
95

Transit

Other Overseas

<---- Operators ---->
Terminal Transit

2178
41

1696
80
149

4144

2447
145
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Other UK Airports(Continued)

SCATSTA

SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH

TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Total Terminal
and Transit
Passengers

26 314
24

147 752
10 522
21042
682
1925

7510997

20 148 926

4968
72122
61 945

122 190

261 225

Scheduled Services -------

UK

<---- Operators ---->
Terminal Transit
145512 1704
10 249 205
13 568 -
666 16
1862 -
4001 210 5252
10 483 291 5638
4968 -
69 183 2776
53661 -
117 464 1634
245 276 4410

Other EU

<---- Operators ---->
Terminal Transit
74 -
2 355 958 847
5827 837 949
70 -
8244 40
2040 -
10 354 40

Other Overseas
<---- Operators ---->

Terminal

497 243

2902 953

Transit

3215

5210

UK

Charter Flights

Table 8 (Continued)

<---- Operators ---->

Terminal

26 314
24

290

68
7225

623174

883 840

10

a4

54

Transit

843

850

Other EU

<---- Operators ---->

Terminal

172
200
14 564

25425

83
1008

1091

Transit

137

137

Other Overseas
<---- Operators ---->

Terminal

7295

11 439

Transit

1259

1357



